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Women / XS / Sr C3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Molina755
SLG

9.300 9.800 9.6009.600 38.300
2 1 2 8 1 

1 

Mattie Barlow706
Majestic

9.550 9.700 9.8508.800 37.900
1 2 10T 1 2 

2 

Catherine Collins705
Majestic

9.250 9.500 9.7009.400 37.850
3T 3 3 4T 3 

3 

Marian Alarcon716
HVG

9.000 8.900 9.7009.700 37.300
8T 11T 1 4T 4 

4 

Ilen Jiménez Jimenez715
HVG

9.250 9.000 9.6509.300 37.200
3T 10 5 7 5 

5 

Kennedy Brown726
PEARLAND ELITE

8.800 9.200 9.7509.000 36.750
13 7T 8 2T 6 

6 

Nadja Nikolic753
SLG

8.750 9.400 9.7508.800 36.700
14 4T 10T 2T 7T

7T

Gabi Bennett732
Powerhouse TNT

9.150 9.300 9.2009.050 36.700
5 6 7 11 7T

7T

Rilee Leal717
AHGA

8.500 9.050 9.5509.350 36.450
15 9 4 9 9 

9 

Alina Sanjuan743
Basels All Star

9.050 9.400 9.1508.750 36.350
7 4T 12 12T 10 

10 

Priscilla Figueroa746
HGA

9.100 8.900 9.7008.600 36.300
6 11T 14T 4T 11 

11 

Anna White702
Katy Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 9.0008.700 35.750
11T 7T 13 14 12 

12 

Taylor Davison731
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 8.450 9.1509.150 35.600
11T 15 6 12T 13 

13 

Madison Turner701
AFF

9.000 8.550 8.9008.600 35.050
8T 13T 14T 15 14 

14 

Lexi Hendrix708
World Champions

8.900 8.400 8.8508.850 35.000
10 16 9 16 15 

15 

Leah Gonzalez703
Katy Gymnastics

8.300 8.550 9.3008.500 34.650
16 13T 16 10 16 

16 

Maya Villegas749
RBGA

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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